PENZBERGER TEAMTRAIL 2023

Michael Scheumaier
Sebastian Krahe
Karsten Pickrodt
Sepp Voggesser
Martin KeRler

Luca Glatthaar
Nick Jager

Fritz Biniok

Tobias Tent

Finn Lenzen
Christoph Spitzenberger
Hendrik Lippold
Heinz Schilcher
Winfried Huber
Levin Saveur

Uwe Franke

Michi Hofsass
Wolfgang Krause
Lukas Bergmann
Felix Luckner
Bernhard Ingenlath
Iliasse Hassala

STARTLISTE / STAND: 02.11.2023

1992
1982
1979
1960
1965
1996
1999
1995
2005
2005
1991
1998
1970
1960
2007
1971
1972
1969
1996
1995
1999
1987

HAUPTLAUF 10 km

MANNER

Maximilian Kirmeier
Torsten Engler
Michael Schwarzer
Herbert Karzel
Lukas Keller
Michael Eder

Tom Jager

Niklas Buchholz
Moritz Gutowski
Laurin Hayler
Daniel Stefke
Aaron Busch

Peter Vogt
Reinmund Hobmaier
Luis Pfister

Otmar Nejtek

Sepp Streicher

Finn Krause

Axel Dietrich
Simon Schmidmayr
Gustav Finley
Richard Keplinger

1989
1991
1983
1962
1993
1987
1997
1998
2007
2004
1987
1997
1985
1962
2006
1942
1967
2006
1986
2001
1999
1969

Schnubbicrew

LAGOM

Post SV Weilheim

Starnberg / Wessling

Just for fun

PTSV Rosenheim

LSC Hochstadt / Aisch - SSV Ulm
LSC Héchstadt / Aisch

LG Stadtwerke Miinchen

LG Stadtwerke Miinchen

TSV Penzberg

Adidas Runners Munich

DAV Peiting / Schénegger Kise Alm
PTSV Rosenheim

TV Kaufbeuren / TSV Ottobeuern
SC Moosham

SC Moosham

LC Tolzer Land

LG Wiirm Athletik
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0.8]10K
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Joris Ressing
Georg Hoiss
Daniel Protzer
Christian Reiter

Josef Eberharter
Katharina Lang
Markus Nibel
Vanessa Neubauer
Laura Schiffner
Corinna Braun
Maria Flack

Nadine Willer
Amelie Gugglberger
Gabi Schmid
Rosalie Hausdorf
Max Schmitt
Gudrun Neumann
Clara Carste

Lisa Pichler
Elisabeth Simon
Aleksandra Chernego
Magdalena Soyer
Janina Weig

2004
1983
1990
1977

1956
1996
1992
2000
2001
2004
1999
2003
1988
1972
2003
1999
1974
1999
1995
1976
1988
2001
1992

Armin Weiershauser
Tobias Aigner
Sebastian Meier
Rene Heinrich

MIXED

Alexandra Eberharter
Maximilian Wolki

Eva Vosika

Leon Kiihn

Marvin Bertram
Sebastian Lange
Michael Leipold
Simon Joas

Franz Loibl

Jurgen Popperl-Macht
Moritz Mihlpointner
Tobias Tichy

Dietmar Neugebauer
David Ludwig

Simon Dabrowski
Simon Streicher
Maxim Sagaidak
Andreas Kohlhund
Simon Weig

FRAUEN

1987
1990
1986
1979

1966
1990
1994
2000
2000
2006
1994
2002
1995
1962
2005
1999
1957
2000
1999
2007
1989
1983
1988

TSV Penzberg
Abgelaufen

Birke, Fichte, Hauptsache Baum*straRe*

Penzberg

Team Gelenkpunkt

TSV Penzberg
Adidas Runners Munich

Running Gags / TSV Penzberg
TSV Penzberg / Vfl Murnau

Lauferclub Buchendorf
TV Immenstadt

PTSV Rosenheim / TSV Brannenburg

PTSV Rosenheim

LG Stadtwerke Miinchen
LG Stadtwerke Miinchen

LG Staffelsee Murnau
Adidas Runners Munich

PeiBenberg / Lenggries
Minchen

SV Soéchering

GAP Trail Crew
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Agnieszka Glomb
Katharina Boschner
Julia Rath

Hannah Schreiber
Katka Wenzler
Martina Dobiasch
Liza van Hoonaard
Antonia Rick

Tobias Heinrich

Lea Lange
Katharina Lange

Antonia Gellhaus

1990
2005
2004
2006
1990
1964
1970
1988

2008

2006
2009

2008

Kerstin Esterlechner
Lisi Harrer

Ruth Henneke

Julia Wilhelm
Anna-Lena Stich
Claudia Metzger
Janni Roth

Shari Wilken

JUGEND

MANNER

Luca Reiter

MIXED

Jonas Wenzel
Julian Herter

FRAUEN

Sara Decrusch

SCHULER

MANNER

1981
2009
2000
2006
1994
1974
1966
1987

2008

2010
2003

2006

PTSV Rosenheim

SC Moosham

LAC Quelle Furth / LG Stadtwerke Miinchen
LAC Quelle Firth

PTSV Rosenheim / SG Hausham

LG Wirm Athletik

WSV Bad Tolz
Garmisch-Partenkirchen

TSV Penzberg

TSV Penzberg
Vfl Murnau / TSV Penzberg

SG Hausham / Bergsport Schachenmeier Running Team

MASTERS |
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HAUPTKLASSE
HAUPTKLASSE
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Benjamin vom Dorp 2009 Leopold Ballmann 2011 LG Wirm Athletik

Florian Hofsass 2010 Felix Franke 2012 SC Moosham
Laurenz Kolbl 2010 Moritz Heinisch 2009 SV Sochering
Simon Arnold 2011 Anton Perfahl 2010 SV Sochering
MIXED
Maximilian Rath 2009 Elena Guggemoos 2010 LG Stadtwerke Minchen / LAG Garmisch-Partenkirchen
Maximilian Friih 2010 Sophie Frih 2012 TSV Penzberg
FRAUEN
Sarah KreR 2009 Veronika LeiR 2010 SV Sochering
Magdalena Neuner 2010 Miriam Wenzel 2011 ASV Habach
TEENS
MANNER
Oscar Schneider 2015 Felix Schneider 2013 SV Bernried
MIXED
Mathilde Holzer 2012 Valentin Fels 2012 SC Moosham
Emilia Scholz 2011 Janik Uchronski 2014 SV Bernried

Isabell Sauer 2014 Vinzenz Kolbl 2014 SV Sochering



Eva Kennerknecht
Theresa Hiittner
Marie Hittner

Sophie Klann
Katharinna Klann
Marie Lachenmaier
Hanna Weillbach
Lea Kennerknecht
Klara Kollmann
Mariella Schmid
Christina Cellary
Maria Neuner

Simon Nagl
Tom Kennerknecht

Antonia Fels
Flora Larraillet
Elise Meidinger

2011
2014
2011

2014
2013
2012
2013
2014
2013
2014
2012
2012

2016
2016

2015
2017
2016

Kilian Arnold
Johannes Ulbricht
Jakob Ulbricht

FRAUEN

Julia Klann

Paula Sach
Tamara Estner
Leonie Kolbl
Maresa Heinritzi
Hanna Hindelang
Magdalena Mair
Marie Luidl
Franziska Wagner

KINDER

MANNER

Martin Guggemoos
Tobi Hindelang

MIXED

Leonhard Wallrapp
Aron Larraillet
Kilian Meidinger

2014
2011
2014

2014
2013
2013
2012
2013
2013
2014
2013
2012

2016
2016

2015
2014
2016

SV Soéchering
ASV Habach
ASV Habach

Twinpower

Die Gebhardinnen
SC Moosham

SV Sochering

ASV Habach

ASV Habach

ASV Habach

ASV Habach

ASV Habach

SV Soéchering
ASV Habach

SC Moosham
Die schnellen Hasen
TSV Penzberg



Emma Splittgerber

Johanna Westenrieder
Verena Kennerknecht
Theresa Hoil

Leni Hoil

Anna Neuner

Helena Haake

2015

2016
2016
2017
2015
2016
2015

Sam Kennerknecht

FRAUEN

Sophie Arnold
Johanna Kennerknecht
Johanna Mair

Aurelia Jochner
Romina Neuner
Katharina Cellary

2016

2015
2014
2016
2015
2016
2015

ASV Habach

SV Sochering
SV Soéchering
ASV Habach
ASV Habach
ASV Habach
ASV Habach



